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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/26/2020
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Check only if appropriate ^1 Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Renee K Erickson

Filing Report Address: 26 N Cypress Dr

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67206 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 30

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

1 Termination Report

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/24/2020 through 10/22/2020)
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CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$57,456.21

$72,755.15

$130,211.36

$65,320.02

$64,891.34

$204.59

$21,000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 6/19/2021 9:24:13 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: T. Chet Compton
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Renee K Erickson

Date

10/16/20

10/16/20

10/16/20

10/16/20

10/15/20

10/01/20

09/17/20

09/10/20

39/06/20

38/25/20

)8/22/20

Name and Address

Singularis Group
PO Box 9265
Shawnee Mission KS 66201

Singularis Group
PO Box 9265
Shawnee Mission KS 66201

Singularis Group
PO Box 9265
Shawnee Mission KS 66201

Kansas Republican Party
PO Box 4157
Topeka KS 66604

Titan Signs
1455 S Washington
Wichita KS 67211

Kansas Republican Party
PO Box 4157
Fopeka KS 66604

Kansas Republican Party
30 Box 4157
Fopeka KS 66604

Blue Moon Caterers
?406 West Central
kVichita KS 67212

office Depot
)401 MidpointDr
idwardsville KS 66111

Fhe Singularis Group
>750 Antioch Road Ste 307
:>verland Park KS 66204

Fitan Signs
455 S Washington
A/ichita KS 67211

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Radio/TV Radio Ad Buy

Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ad

Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook
Ad Buy

Consultant Consultant Fees

yard signs Yard Signs

consultant Campaign Mailers

consultant Campaign Mailers

7undraising Expenses Catering

supplies Ink

ronsultant Consultant Fees

("ard signs Signs

Amount

$225.00

$1,300.00

$2,000.00

$20,000.00

$873.44

$25,000.00

$7,392.43

$864.12

$132.83

$4,476.62

$1,053.50

https://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 6/21/2021
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08/09/20 Titan Signs
1455 S Washington
Wichita KS 67211

Yard signs Yard Signs $1,746.88

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$65064.82

$255.20

$65320.02
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