Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/26/2020

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Renee K Erickson Filing Report Address: 26 N Cypress Dr

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67206 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 30



SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/24/2020 through 10/22/2020)						
1	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$57,456.21			
2	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$72,755.15			
3	CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$130,211.36			
4	TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$65,320.02			
5	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$64,891.34			
6	I-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print		\$204.59			
7	OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$21,000.00			

[&]quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 6/19/2021 9:24:13 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: T. Chet Compton

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Renee K Erickson

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/16/20	Singularis Group PO Box 9265 Shawnee Mission KS 66201	Radio/TV Radio Ad Buy	\$225.00
10/16/20	Singularis Group PO Box 9265 Shawnee Mission KS 66201	Electronic/Website Advertising Digital Ad	\$1,300.00
10/16/20	Singularis Group PO Box 9265 Shawnee Mission KS 66201	Electronic/Website Advertising Facebook Ad Buy	\$2,000.00
10/16/20	Kansas Republican Party PO Box 4157 Topeka KS 66604	Consultant Consultant Fees	\$20,000.00
10/15/20	Titan Signs 1455 S Washington Wichita KS 67211	Yard signs Yard Signs	\$873.44
10/01/20	Kansas Republican Party PO Box 4157 Topeka KS 66604	Consultant Campaign Mailers	\$25,000.00
09/17/20	Kansas Republican Party PO Box 4157 Topeka KS 66604	Consultant Campaign Mailers	\$7,392.43
09/10/20	Blue Moon Caterers 8406 West Central Wichita KS 67212	Fundraising Expenses Catering	\$864.12
09/06/20	Office Depot 2401 Midpoint Dr Edwardsville KS 66111	Supplies Ink	\$132.83
08/25/20	The Singularis Group 6750 Antioch Road Ste 307 Overland Park KS 66204	Consultant Consultant Fees	\$4,476.62
08/22/20	Titan Signs 1455 S Washington Wichita KS 67211	Yard signs Signs	\$1,053.50

08/09/20	Titan Signs 1455 S Washington Wichita KS 67211	Yard signs Yard Signs	\$1,746.88	
Total Itemiz	\$65064.82			
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less				
TOTAL EX	\$65320.02			

Print this form or Go Back